Datasheet
12.1’’ Marine LCD-TFT Monitor
DELTA COMPONENTS GmbH          Auweg 27           D-79761 Waldshut-Tiengen           Telephone +49/7751/8399-0          Fax +49/7751/8399-99
E-Mail: info@delta-components.de                                                                                                                     Internet: www.delta-components.com
DMWX1050/1051/1052/1053
Main Features
1.000 nits sunlight readable LCD
Long life

DMWX1050/1051/1052/1053
Outline Dimensions
Ordering Information
DMWX1052 12.1" Marine LCD-TFT Monitor w/anti-reflection glass
IP65, LED backlight, 1.000 nits, XGA resol., w/adapter
DMWX1053 12.1" Marine LCD-TFT Monitor w/USB TouchScreen
IP65, LED backlight, 1.000 nits, XGA resol., w/adapter
DMWX1050 12.1" Marine LCD-TFT Monitor w/USB TouchScreen
IP65, LED backlight, 1.000 nits, XGA resol.
DMWX1051 12.1" Marine LCD-TFT Monitor w/anti-reflection glass
IP65, LED backlight, 1.000 nits, XGA resol.
9 279.2
(1
.7